
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 install foundation 2 days Mon 8/24/20Tue 8/25/20 DUCE
2 let concrete cure 10 days Wed 8/26/20Tue 9/8/20 1
3 set posts for shelter 3 days Mon 10/5/20Wed 10/7/20 IRONWORKERS
4 pour floor 1 day Thu 10/8/20 Thu 10/8/20 3 DUCE
5 let concrete cure 10 days Fri 10/9/20 Thu 10/22/204
6 assemble shelter 10 days Fri 10/23/20 Thu 11/5/20 5 IRONWORKERS
7 rough in electric to shelter2 days Fri 11/6/20 Mon 11/9/206 GLESCO
8 install lights 2 days Tue 11/10/20Wed 11/11/207 GLESCO
9 install bike racks 4 days Thu 11/12/20Tue 11/17/208 IRONWORKERS
10 plant grass and trees 1 day Wed 11/18/20Wed 11/18/209 GROUNDS
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